Drive 0,37kW 1Ph 220/440V 60Hz IP55 FS1 1110rpm n66

Article number: 80-00-0543

Dimensions
Weight real

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ
Bauform Elektromotor

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Frequenz

Polpaar

Klassifizierung
IP Schutzklasse

Abmessungen
Lange Abtriebswelle

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

9.800 kg

Elektromotor
Climax
B14

60

IP55
32.5mm

0,37 kW
220V
440V
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